503863690 06/09/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3910339

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CRAMER SYSTEMS LIMITED	12/03/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMDOCS SYSTEMS LIMITED	
Street Address:	THE SQUARE, LOWER BRISTOL ROAD	
City:	BATH	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	BA2 3EZ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8208490

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)971-4660

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-971-2573

Email: Justin@zilkakotab.com
Correspondent Name: ZILKA-KOTAB, PC

Address Line 1: 1155 N. 1ST ST., SUITE 105
Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AMDCP095A	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER EDGEWORTH	
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher Edgeworth/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/09/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Cramer Systems Ltd to Amdocs Systems Ltd_Name Change#page1.tif

PATENT 503863690 REEL: 038941 FRAME: 0966



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3230725

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

CRAMER SYSTEMS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

AMDOCS SYSTEMS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 3rd December 2007





PATENT REEL: 038941 FRAME: 0967

RECORDED: 06/09/2016